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VISION
 To be the leading total lighting solution provider in ASEAN.

MISSION

PHILOSOPHY

1 Offer diverse and complete range of lighting products 
to meet every sector’s requirement. 2 Establish well-covered marketing networks 

accessible to various group of customers.

3 Provide fully integrated services for customers’ 
advantage. 4 Establish high standard manufacturing facilities and 

laboratory to facailitate new products development 
and innovation.

WORK TOGETHER AS A 
TEAM HONEST AND PUNCTUAL

UPHOLD FAIRNESS DEDICATE TO QUALITY

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------- ---
---
---
---
---------------------------------------------------

---
---
---
---

---
-

-------------------------- ----------------------------------

VARIETY OF PRODUCTS NETWORK COVERAGE

ONE-STOP SERVICE STANDARD
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 Company Name :
 
Tan Phu Thanh Lighting & Equipment Company Limited

Become Public Company  May 26,2009 
Registered Number  0308833004

Type of Business Manufacturer, Importer, Supplier and 
Exporter of all lighting products and accessories. The company 
has also provided fully integrated services in light and 
lighting for customers advantage.

Genral Information 

Organization Chart 

ปรัชญาองคกร

VISION
ว�สัยทัศน

L&E เปนผูนำธุรกิจไฟฟาแสงสวางในภูมิภาคอาเซ�ยน ที่ดำเนินธุรกิจในดานนี้อยางครบวงจร
To be the leading total lighting solution provider in ASEAN.

MISSION
พันธกิจ

PHILOSOPHY

1 มีสินคาแสงสวางตางๆที่หลากหลายและครบครัน สามารถตอบ
สนองความตองการของทุกกลุมลูกคา

Offer diverse and complete range of lighting products 
to meet every sector’s requirement.

2 มีเคร�อขายการตลาดที่ครอบคลุม สามารถใหบร�การลูกคากลุม
ตางๆ ไดอยางทั�วถึง

Establish well-covered marketing networks accessible 
to various group of customers.

3 มีบร�การดานไฟฟาแสงสวางในรูปแบบตางๆ อยางครบวงจรเพ��อให
ลูกคาไดรับประโยชนมากที่สุด

Provide fully integrated services for customers’ 
advantage.

5 มีศูนยนวัตกรรมผลิตภัณฑไฟฟาแสงสวาง ที่มุงคิดคน พัฒนาสินคาเพ��อตอบสนองตลาดในเช�งรุก พรอมดวยหองปฏิบัติการทดสอบผลิตภัณฑไฟฟา
แสงสวาง ที่ไดรับการรับรองมาตรฐานระดับสากล

Establish Lighting Innovation Center to proactively innovate and develop new products to meet market requirement and establish 
a world class testing laboratory to facilitate new products development and innovation.

4 มีโรงงานและหองปฏิบัติการทดสอบเปนของตัวเอง สามารถพัฒนา
และผลิตสินคาใหมๆ ปอนตลาดไดอยางตอเนื่อง

Establish high standard manufacturing facilities and 
laboratory to facailitate new products development 
and innovation.

รวมกันทำงานเปนทีม
WORK TOGETHER AS A TEAM

ซ�่อสัตยและตรงตอเวลา
HONEST AND PUNCTUAL

ยึดมั�นในความเปนธรรม
UPHOLD FAIRNESS

ใสใจในคุณภาพ
DEDICATE TO QUALITY
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The company has diverse and complete range of lighting products that can meet the requirement of all 
customer groups from retail consumers to major commercial building and manufacturing facilities.“ “

PRODUCT OF TPT LIGHTING & EQUIPMENT

จำแนกตามชองทางการขาย จำแนกตามผลิตภัณฑ

PROJECT BUSINESS

WHOLESALE AND
RETAIL BUSINESS

LIGHTING LUMINAIRES

LIGHTING EQUIPMENT

LIGHT BULBS

LIGHTING POLES / OTHER PRODUCTEXPORT BUSINESS

กลุมหลอดไฟฟา

กลุมเสาไฟฟาและอื่นๆ

กลุมอุปกรณไฟฟาแสงสวาง

100%
CATEGORIZED BY
MARKET CHANNEL

INSTALLATION FEE
คาติดตั้ง

100%
CATEGORIZED
BY PRODUCT

กลุมงานโครงการ

กลุมงานขายสงและขายปลีก

กลุมงานสงออก

กลุมโคมไฟฟา

อัตราการจายเงินปนผลตอกำไรสำหรับป

(รอยละ %)

25

50

75

100

%

Dividend Per Share Dividend Payout Raito
เงินปนผลจายตอหุน

(บาท/หุน)

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

B.

Earning Per Share
กำไรตอหุน

(บาท/หุน)

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

B.

Total Assets
สินทรัพยรวม

(หนวย : ลานบาท)

750

1,500

2,250

3,000

Million B.

Total Liabilities
หน�้สินรวม

(หนวย : ลานบาท)

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

Million B.

Shareholders’ Equity
สวนของผูถือหุน

(หนวย : ลานบาท)

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

Million B.

Revenue from sale
รายไดจากการขาย

(หนวย : ลานบาท)

2561
2018

750

1,500

2,250

3,000

2,923 2,553 2,936 116.9 61.4 74.4 3,061.33 2,849.66 2,708.46

1,831.00 1,675.49 1,601.86 1,230.33 1,174.17 1,106.62 0.24 0.13 0.17

6.87 5.01 5.22 0.16 0.12 0.15 67.30 96.70 92.30

2560
2017

2559
2016

2561
2018

2560
2017

2559
2016

2561
2018

2560
2017

2559
2016

2561
2018

2560
2017

2559
2016

2561
2018

2560
2017

2559
2016

2561
2018

2560
2017

2559
2016

2561
2018

2560
2017

2559
2016

2561
2018

2560
2017

2559
2016

2561
2018

2560
2017

2559
2016

Million B.

EBIT MARGIN
(รอยละ %)

2

4

6

8

%

Profit of the year
(หนวย : ลานบาท)

กำไรสำหรับป

40

80

120

160

Million B.

69%

5%

26% 69%

16%

9%

3%

3%



PROJECT REFERENCE
FUSION RESORT CAM RANH -KHÁNH HÒA PROVINCE



PROJECT REFERENCE
BA DEN STATION - TÂY NINH PROVINCE



PROJECT REFERENCE
SALES GALLERY OF EMPIRE CITY , DISTRICT 2 , HCMC



Supersport @ CentralWorld, Bangkok

PROJECT REFERENCE
WATERINA SUITES , DISTRIC 2 , HCMC



PROJECT REFERENCE
INDEX LIVING MALL - DISTRICT 1, HCMC



PROJECT REFERENCE
BEAN BISTRO  RESTAURANT - DISTRICT 1 , HCMC



PROJECT REFERENCE
THE PIZZA COMPANY RESTAURANT CHAIN



PROJECT REFERENCE
OLD NAVY STORE CHAIN



Supersport @ CentralWorld, Bangkok

PROJECT REFERENCE
HUBLOT STORE



APROJECT REFERENCE
VERTU STORE



PROJECT REFERENCE

PROJECT REFERENCE
CHEESE COFFEE CHAIN



PROJECT REFERENCE
CHANG  MODERN THAI CUISINE CHAIN



PROJECT REFERENCE
ASHIMA RESTAURANT CHAIN



PROJECT REFERENCE
MANWAH RESTAURANT CHAIN



PROJECT REFERENCE
VASCARA STORE CHAIN







PROJECT REFERENCE
HAIDILAO HOT POT





PROJECT REFERENCE
CAFE' AMAZON





PROJECT REFERENCE
STARBUCKS CHAIN 



PROJECT REFERENCE
HUTONG RESTAURANT CHAIN







PROJECT REFERENCE
SHISEIDO STORE



TAN PHU THANH LIGHTING & EQUIPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

107/49/6 Street No.11, Ward 11, Go Vap District, Ho Chi Minh City
Vietnam , 71421

Tel: ( 084) 2838958684
Email : tpt-lighting@tanphuthanh.com.vn
Website : www.tanphuthanh.com.vn ,       ELV-Tân Phú Thành Lighting

LIGHT AT YOUR DISPOSAL
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